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Filles 7 ans et moins Vallorbe 01.06.18
FSG Vallorbe

Prénom * Sociéte *

1. Destraz Océane 2011 Orbe 9.90 159 213 149 9.75 100 408
2. Bovet Naomie 2011 Orbe 9.77 176 2.00 125 8.99 85 386
3. Michel Camille 2011 La Sarraz 10.86 63 2.15 153 12.68 154 370
4. Rocca Siara 2012 Vallorbe 10.06 139 1.75 80 7.76 61 280
5.  Selmanaj Elora 2012 Vallorbe 11.13 45 1.89 105 6.48 35 185
6.  Gavrilovici Medeea 2011 Vallorbe 12.35 3 1.55 45 11.43 131 179
7. Kurmann Amandine 2013 La Sarraz 11.07 48 1.86 99 6.05 25 172
8. Blanc Nina 2012 Vallorbe 10.47 95 1.60 54 2.84 1 150
9. Ribezzo Loriane 2013 Vallorbe 11.63 20 1.96 117 4.82 1 138
10. Truan Clara 2012 Vallorbe 10.90 60 1.68 67 5.19 5 132
11.  Pol Malorie 2013 Vallorbe 13.22 1 1.94 114 4.02 1 116
12. Karbanova Nela 2013 Vallorbe 12.19 5 1.64 61 7.08 47 113
13.  Meylan Lois 2012 Vallorbe 12.66 1 1.62 57 4.28 1 59
14. Carneiro Pinto Valerya 2012 Vallorbe 12.46 2 1.60 54 4.80 1 57




Filles 8-9 ans Vallorbe 01.06.18
FSG Vallorbe
Rang Nom* Prénom * Société * Longueur

1. Olivares lliana 2009 La Sarraz 8.55 393 3.22 362 | 17.24 234 989
2. Reguin Léonore 2009 Vallorbe 8.74 352 3.17 352 | 18.58 257 961
3.  Domingues Nina 2010 La Sarraz 8.91 318 2.30 181 19.79 278 777
4.  Savoy Doa 2009 La Sagne 9.62 197 2.46 212 | 19.84 279 688
5. Pavid Nessia 2010 La Sagne 9.24 258 1.95 116 | 16.76 226 600
6. Gomes Alfonso Louana 2009 Orbe 945 223 2.50 219 | 12.81 156 598
7. Karbanova Sara 2010 Vallorbe 9.88 162 2.52 223 [ 1517 198 583
8. Menez Odeline 2009 Vallorbe 948 219 2.49 217 | 1135 130 566
9. Afonso Eva 2009 Vallorbe 9.91 158 2.24 170 | 1897 177 505
10. Mancino Kayla 2009 Vallorbe 9.76 178 212 147 | 1323 164 489
11.  Dos Reis Soares Mathilde 2009 Vallorbe 10.04 142 2.55 229 | 10.31 110 431
12.  Daniel Timéa 2009 Vallorbe 9.92 156 2.09 141 13.46 168 465
13.  Bifrare Charlotte 2010 Le Lieu 9.96 151 2.03 130 | 13.83 174 455
14.  Cantene Tania 2009 Le Lieu 10.54 89 2.05 134 | 16.94 229 452
15. Rossi Elya 2010 La Sagne 9.85 165 2.20 162 | 1043 112 439
16. Quadri Manon 2009 La Sagne 10.72 73 212 147 | 16.11 215 435
17. QOjica Dyana 2009 Le Lieu 10.32 110 2.33 187 11.12 125 422
18. Bruyere Célia 2009 Vallorbe 9.75 179 2.02 128 | 10.29 110 417
19.  Gutierrez-Mintounou Julia 2009 Vallorbe 9.89 160 1.72 74 1415 180 414
20.  Ulrich Olivia 2010 Orbe 9.75 179 2.36 192 6.78 41 412
21, Freiholz Alicia 2009 Le Lieu 10.49 94 2.06 136 | 13.55 169 399
22, Friedrich Angel 2009 Le Lieu 10.25 118 2.11 145 [ 1140 130 393
23.  Guédat Zoélie 2009 Ballaigues 10.80 67 2.14 151 8.07 67 285
24.  Martin Camille 2010 Valeyres 981 171 1.52 40 7.82 62 273
25. Kaibiche Norah 2010 Valeyres 11.65 19 1.82 92 1249 150 261
26. Parisod Lilou 2009 Vallorbe 1218 5 1.55 45 8.15 69 119




Filles 10-11 ans Vallorbe 01.06.18
FSG Vallorbe

Prénom * Sociéte *

1. Hauser Cammie 2007 Le Lieu 1011 319 3.68 456 26.86 395 1170
2.  Lebet Maeva 2008 La Sarraz 10.10 321 3.25 368 19.55 274 963
3. Addor Clara 2007 La Sagne 10.25 295 3.48 415 1464 189 899
4.  Favre Louane 2008 La Sagne 10.81 209 2.92 302 2592 380 891

5. Jesus Mandy 2007 Ballaigues 1045 262 3.01 320 18.76 260 842
6.  Bifrare Emma 2008 Le Lieu 10.88 199 3.27 372  17.44 238 809
7.  Thévenaz Candice 2007 La Sagne 1092 194 2.75 268 20.66 293 755
8.  Guedri Essia 2008 Ballaigues 10.93 193 2.87 292 18.86 262 747
9. Dos Santos Barbara 2008 La Sarraz 10.52 251 2.92 302 13.87 175 728
10.  Young Charléne 2008 Agiez 10.83 206 2.95 308 1428 182 696
11.  Goudijil Lina 2008 La Sarraz 10.61 238 3.04 326 9.35 92 656
12. Favey Célia 2008 La Sarraz 11.51 125 2.52 223 19.94 280 628
13.  Marti Laeticia 2007 Ballaigues 11.69 108 2.80 278 17.32 236 622
14. Billes Lauryne 2008 Le Lieu 1092 194 2.73 264 11.81 138 596
15.  Veyre Clotilde 2008 La Sarraz 11.19 160 2.76 270 13.05 161 591

16. Meylan Isabelle 2008 Le Lieu 11.48 128 2.85 288 11.34 129 545

17.  Ortega Enora 2007 Agiez 1158 118 2.65 248 13.11 162 528
18.  Gentili Enea 2007 Vallorbe 11.38 139 2.26 173 1356 170 482
19. Devanthéry Lilwenn 2007 Le Lieu 1156 120 2.57 233 10.95 122 475
20. Young Sélena 2008 Agiez 1210 73 2.19 160 1042 112 345
21.  Fluckiger Erika 2008 Vallorbe 13.99 2 2.06 136 10.32 110 248
22.  Lachat Zoa 2008 Le Lieu 13.37 12 1.55 45 9.59 97 154




Filles 12-13 ans Vallorbe 01.06.18
FSG Vallorbe
Rang Nom* Prénom * Société *

1.  Dijkstra Loan 2005 Orbe 8.83 598 [ 450 628 7.33 420 1646
2.  Silveiredo Ana 2005 La Sagne 8.97 563 [ 423 571 8.45 490 1624
3.  Grandchamp Laure 2005 Penthalaz 9.15 519 | 446 620 7.21 412 1551
4. Schmutz Nina 2006 Vallorbe 9.10 531 [ 422 569 4.66 248 1348
5. Cadena Malena 2005 La Sarraz 911 528 [ 3.87 495 5.01 271 1294
6.  Saghiri Ambre 2005 La Sagne 9.25 495 ( 3.84 489 5.36 294 1278
7. Olivares Mia 2006 La Sarraz 9.26 493 | 3.79 479 5.25 287 1259
8. Favey Lola 2006 La Sarraz 9.96 347 | 3.68 456 7.54 433 1236
9. Vogel Nora 2005 La Sarraz 9.65 408 3.76 473 5.91 330 1211
10. Jeanmonod Oriane 2005 Cheseaux 9.93 352 | 3.54 427 6.39 360 1139
11.  Rosato Leila 2006 Orbe 9.37 468 [ 3.63 446 3.60 176 1090
12.  Audemars Jenny 2006 Vallorbe 9.75 387 | 3.61 442 4.37 228 1057
13.  Vallotton Stella 2006 Vallorbe 9.78 381 3.19 356 5.07 275 1012
14.  Bernardi Laura 2006 La Sagne 10.03 334 [ 3.39 396 5.16 281 1011
15.  Meuwly Alysonn 2005 Vallorbe 10.06 328 [ 325 368 5.11 278 974

16. Haarpaintner Emma 2005 La Sagne 9.16 516 1 7.29 417 934
17.  Veyre Elisa 2005 La Sarraz 10.17 309 | 3.31 380 4.58 243 932

18. Bélaz Joélle 2006 Le Lieu 10.26 293 | 3.21 360 4.49 237 890

19. Chezeaux Claire 2005 La Sarraz 10.16 310 [ 297 312 4.80 257 879
20. Briod Justine 2006 Vallorbe 10.70 224 [ 3.39 396 4.32 225 845
21.  Berney Anais 2006 Le Lieu 10.99 185 | 3.11 340 4.88 262 787
22. Théraulaz Mélanie 2006 Le Lieu 10.58 242 [ 249 217 5.86 326 785

23. Ex Blanc Mélissa 2005 Vallorbe 10.58 242 [ 273 264 4.95 267 773
23. Ex Messeiller Ella 2006 La Sarraz 11.04 179 [ 286 290 551 304 773

25.  Guérin Enora 2005 Le Lieu 11.15 165 [ 2.82 282 3.88 195 642
26. Bruyére Maya 2006 Vallorbe 10.87 201 260 239 3.58 175 615
27.  Gaillard Océane 2005 La Sagne 11.37 140 | 245 210 3.96 201 551
28. Grillo Alyssa 2005 Le Lieu 11.85 93 273 264 3.49 168 525
29. Borel Manon 2005 Le Lieu 12.62 41 242 204 4.64 247 492




Filles 14-15ans Vallorbe 01.06.18
FSG Vallorbe

Prénom * Société * Longue Pts
ur

1.  Babey Loana 2004 Penthalaz 11.56 536 4.24 573 7.67 441 1550
2.  Indermihle Cloé 2003 La Sarraz 11.68 513 4.20 565 7.62 438 1516
3. George Kayla 2004 Vallorbe 11.68 513 412 548 7.48 429 1490
4. Pittet Sarah 2003 Orbe 11.94 465 3.92 506 8.54 495 1466
5. Leuenberger  Mareva 2004 Vallorbe 11.97 460 417 558 5.94 332 1350
6.  Pfister Océane 2004 Penthalaz 12.21 419 4.01 525 6.30 355 1299
7. Bovet Aurore 2003 Orbe 12.61 355 3.78 477 7.80 449 1281
8.  Etienne Daphné 2004 Vallorbe 11.85 481 3.64 448 6.23 350 1279
9.  Von Kaenel Flavie 2003 La Sarraz 12.29 405 3.66 452 6.98 398 1255
10. Baudois Estelle 2004 Agiez 12.28 407 3.68 456 6.70 380 1243
11.  Hostettler Amélie 2004 Orbe 11.85 481 3.63 446 5.42 298 1225
12.  Degnide Prisca 2004 Ballaigues 12.35 396 3.65 450 6.15 345 1191
13.  Menoud Laureen 2003 La Sarraz 12.77 332 3.56 431 6.35 358 1121
14.  Croisier Marie 2003 Vallorbe 12.60 357 3.02 322 6.70 380 1059
15.  Monnier Clara 2004 Orbe 13.58 226 3.36 390 6.91 393 1009
16. Ex Dinis Golay Maya 2003 Le Lieu 13.35 254 3.27 372 6.64 376 1002
16. Ex Bourgeois Sarah 2004 Ballaigues 12.82 324 3.27 372 5.55 306 1002
18. Reinhard Amélie 2003 Vallorbe 13.00 299 2.82 282 6.67 378 959
19.  Humberset Lucie 2003 Le Lieu 13.67 216 3.19 356 6.53 369 941
20. Matthey-Doret Célia 2004 La Sarraz 13.32 257 3.21 360 5.80 323 940
21. Teixeira Lena 2003 Vallorbe 18.17 277 3.20 358 5.20 283 918
22. Reis Lara 2003 Ballaigues 13.28 262 3.20 358 5.06 274 894
23.  Ruchat Kayliah 2004 Vallorbe 13.41 246 2.76 270 4.93 266 782
24.  Authouart Manon 2003 Vallorbe 14.14 167 2.55 229 5.86 326 722
25. Golay Loane 2003 Le Lieu 14.37 146 2.21 164 6.40 361 671
26. Gentili Thalia 2004 Vallorbe 15.06 92 2.14 151 4.67 249 492
27. Monteiro Dorine 2004 Le Lieu 14.70 118 2.04 132 3.98 202 452
28.  Flickiger Anais 2004 Vallorbe 1542 70 1 5.42 298 369




Filles 16 -17 ans Vallorbe 01.06.18
FSG Vallorbe

Longue Pts
ur

1. Babey Naomi 2002 Penthalaz 13.63 | 649 411 546 8.02 463 1658
2. Zahno Léane 2002 La Sagne 13.63 | 649 4.28 581 6.58 373 1603
3.  Curtet Noémie 2002 Agiez 14.59 | 499 3.87 495 5.58 308 1302
4. Kekic Leila 2001 Vallorbe 15.36 | 394 3.53 425 8.11 469 1288
5. Mondin Yael 2002 Vallorbe 15.95 | 322 3.80 481 7.48 429 1232
6. Malvido Sara 2001 Vallorbe 16.96 | 216 3.20 358 5.59 309 883
7. Guedri Neila 2002 Ballaigues 14.86 | 461 1 1 463




Dames 18 ans et plus
FSG Vallorbe

el el B

Indermiihle
Guedri
Bonhote

Graga

Prénom *

Léa
Lylia
Amaélle
Linda

Vallorbe

1997
1999
1999
1996

01.06.18

Sociéte *

La Sarraz 14.92
Ballaigues 14.86
Ballaigues 15.48
Vallorbe 18.68

453

461

379
86

3.93
3.89
3.88
2.79

508
500
498
276

7.30
5.75
5.81
5.43

418
319
323
299

1379
1280
1200
661



Garcons 7 ans et moins Vallorbe 01.06.18

FSG Vallorbe
Rang Nom * Prénom* An* Sociéteé * 50m Pts Longue Pts Balle Pts Total
ur 80g
1. Kurmann Léon 2011 La Sarraz 9.33 207 2.60 181 20.55 213 601
2. Hinvi Dohan 2011 Vallorbe 9.47 188 2.80 212 | 18.14 181 581
3.  Rose Maxime 2011 Ballaigues 10.10 115 2.63 186 | 20.57 213 514
4. Henrion Macéo 2011 Orbe 9.40 198 2.87 223 9.44 58 479
5. Zahno Alex 2011 La Sagne 10.52 78 2.26 130 | 15.34 143 351
6. Roy Jaxon 2011 Vallorbe 10.11 114 1.73 53 11.71 92 259
7. Truan Samuel 2011 Vallorbe 11.06 42 1.78 60 13.11 112 214
8. ex Ghennoune Rayan 2011 Vallorbe 10.27 99 1.73 53 8.96 50 202
8.ex Pavid Kelyan 2011 La Sagne 10.40 87 1.78 60 9.28 55 202
10. Kaenel Romain 2011 Valeyres 11.03 43 1.92 80 10.77 78 201
11.  Cuendet Axel 2011 Le Lieu 11.12 39 2.02 94 9.40 57 190
12.  Lux Mathieu 2012 La Sagne 11.37 27 1.74 55 10.72 77 159
13.  Chezeaux Julien 2013 Vallorbe 12.00 8 214 112 7.30 24 144
14.  Kurmann Lucien 2014 La Sarraz 12.28 3 2.20 121 4.27 1 125
15.  Parisod Ethan 2011 Vallorbe 10.81 57 1.67 45 5.82 1 103
16. Guédat Arnaud 2012 Ballaigues 11.25 32 1.26 1 8.57 44 77
17.  Mancino Elio 2013 Vallorbe 13.99 1 1.69 48 6.35 7 56
18.  Jaillet Jordan 2013 Vallorbe 12.27 3 1.44 15 5.38 1 19
19. ex Gentili Mattia 2011 Vallorbe 12.01 7 1.34 3 5.60 1 11
19. ex Parisod Jessy 2013 Vallorbe 12.15 5 1.35 5 5.70 1 1
21, Lux Alexis 2014 La Sagne 12.36 2 411 1 3




Garcons 8-9 ans

FSG Vallorbe
Rang Nom *

1. Goncalves

2.  Herren

3. Goudijl

4. Devanthéry

5. Lugon-Moulin

6. Addor

7. Rose

8. Pasandin

9. Jaillet

10. Rawyler

11. Teixeira

12. Mambela

13.  Cuvit

14. Hauser

15. Berset

16. Wyden

17.  Aubert

18. ex Rochat
18. ex Jaquier

20. Pavid
21. Secchi
22. Cuendet

23. Charotton
24. Athanasion
25. Hugues
26. Edwin

27. Soumaré
28. Penseyres
29. Indermihle
30. Devenoges
31. Thévenaz
32. Combe

33. Edwin

34. Agezdaou
35. Meuwly

Prénom *

Paolo
Mael
Nael
Nolan
Gad
Alexis
Ewan
Noah
Noah
Mathis
Alexy
Andreas
Mailan
Loic
Sun
Quentin
Ryan
Bjoérn
Omaél
Paul
Valentin
Robin
Noan
Zack
Timothy
Paul
Maél
Malick
Hugo
Alexis
Léonard
Noah
Emile
Amir

Logan

Vallorbe

An*

2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

01.06.18

Société *

Ballaigues
Orbe

La Sarraz
Le Lieu
Vallorbe
La Sagne
Ballaigues
Le Lieu
Vallorbe
Penthalaz
Vallorbe
Vallorbe
Agiez

Le Lieu
Vallorbe
Vallorbe
Vallorbe
Le Lieu
Ballaigues
La Sagne
Vallorbe
Le Lieu
Valeyres
Agiez
Valeyres
Le Lieu
Vallorbe
Le Lieu
La Sarraz
Valeyres
La Sagne
Vallorbe
Le Lieu
Vallorbe

Vallorbe

50m

8.69
8.84
8.50
9.14
9.23
9.39
9.23
9.67
10.01
9.76
9.32
9.35
10.05
10.09
9.77
10.14
9.38
9.48
9.78
10.12
9.43
10.68
9.86
10.20
10.35
10.28
10.15
10.14
10.55
10.48
11.43
10.38
10.90
11.58
11.26

Pts

310
284
346
235
222
199
222
163
124
152
209
205
120
116
151
111
200
187
149
113
193
66
140
105
92
98
110
111
75
81
24
89
51
19
32

Longue
ur

2.80
3.14
2.92
2.99
2.86
2.64
2.52
2.74
2.51
2.71
2.66
2.30
2.67
2.68
2.57
2.52
2.57
2.17
2.46
2.44
2.46
2.95
2.13
2.54
2.50
2.27
2.56
2.39
2.04
2.10
1.92
1.53
1.81
1.93
1.67

Pts

212
266
231
242
221
187
169
203
167
198
190
136
192
193
177
169
177
116
160
157
160
236
110
172
166
131
175
149
97
106
80
27
64
81
45

Balle
80g

27.45
22.71
18.05
24.45
23.26
25.23
21.30
22.35
28.01
20.37
16.19
20.30
21.24
18.28
16.83
19.76
12.35
17.34
16.89
18.67
12.22
15.76
18.04
16.00
13.55
15.34
11.14
12.18
12.47
10.74
13.28
11.69
11.52
12.53
11.71

Pts

302
241
180
264
249
274
223
237
310
211
155
210
222
183
163
203
101
170
164
188
99
149
180
152
118
143
83
98
103
77
114
91
89
103
92

Total

824
791
757
™™
692
660
614
603
601
561
554
551
534
492
491
483
478
473
473
458
452
451
430
429
376
372
368
358
275
264
218
207
204
203
169




Garcons 10 -11 ans Vallorbe 01.06.18

FSG Vallorbe
Rang Nom* Prénom* An* Société * 60m Pts |(Longue Pts | Balle Pts Total
ur 2009
1. Rosato Léandro 2008 Orbe 939 390 | 3.90 389 | 39.63 454 1233
2.  Fallet Dan 2008 La Sarraz 946 377 | 3.73 361 | 30.30 338 1076
3. Laurent Keanu 2007 Vallorbe 9.55 361 3.60 340 | 2425 261 962
4. Ulrich Nicolas 2007 Orbe 968 338 | 3.68 353 | 23.48 251 942
5. Michel Adrian 2008 La Sarraz 10.10 271 3.38 304 | 30.26 338 913
6.  Soumaré Paul 2007 Vallorbe 981 316 | 358 336 | 22.18 235 887
7. Laithier Simon 2007 Vallorbe 10.55 208 3.51 325 | 29.74 331 864
8.  Michaud Jéréme 2007 Ballaigues 1042 225 | 295 236 | 33.73 381 842
9. Ogiz Merlin 2008 La Sagne 10.56 206 | 2.94 234 | 31.40 352 792
10. ex Maraux Louizon 2007 Vallorbe 10.38 230 3.25 283 | 23.96 258 771
10. ex De lcco Guillaume 2008 Agiez 1093 162 | 3.27 286 | 29.08 323 77
12.  Bersier Nolan 2007 Le Lieu 10.09 272 3.30 291 | 1913 194 757
13.  Mahic Almedin 2007 Vallorbe 11.69 91 3.31 293 | 29.63 330 714
14.  Teuscher Noah 2007 Vallorbe 10.83 174 | 3.20 275 | 24.04 259 708
15.  Ducommun David 2007 Le Lieu 11.07 147 | 3.13 264 | 24.18 261 672
16.  Couturier Lenny 2007 Vallorbe 10.21 254 3.13 264 | 1435 129 647
17.  Bardet Vincent 2007 Le Lieu 11.04 150 | 289 226 | 23.23 248 624
18. Paccaud Kelvin 2008 Orbe 10.80 177 | 3.04 250 | 17.99 179 606
19.  Bizouarn Loic 2007 Vallorbe 10.67 193 2.56 175 | 17.49 172 540
20. Guérin Tristan 2007 Le Lieu 11.74 87 275 204 | 21.72 229 520
21. Pasandin Lucas 2007 Le Lieu 11.35 120 2.38 148 | 20.72 215 483
22.  Truan Harry 2008 Vallorbe 11.51 105 2.54 172 | 17.87 177 454
23. Poncet Tristan 2008 Le Lieu 11.82 81 228 133 | 21.26 223 437
24.  Reymond Neil 2007 Agiez 12.30 50 2.72 200 | 16.55 159 409
25. Penseyres Zacchary 2008 Le Lieu 12.05 65 263 186 | 1461 133 384
26. Alves Rodrigo 2008 Vallorbe 12.66 33 209 104 | 15.12 140 277
27. Fidalgo Silva Adrian 2008 Vallorbe 1345 8 1.41 12 [ 1296 110 130
28.  Millet Jérémy 2008 Vallorbe 1566 1 1.57 32 | 1042 73 106




Garcons 12- 13 ans

FSG Vallorbe

Rang Nom*
1. Bussolaro
2.  Gou Gomez
3. Gaudard
4. Daniel
5. Leuenberger
6. Hauser
7. Zahno
8. Jan
9. Frossard
10. Gasser
11.  Cunsolo
12.  Chevalier
13.  Paccaud
14.  Selmanaj
15.  Karlen
16.  Reguin
17.  Secchi
18.  Freiholz

Prénom *

Mattia
Jonathan
Kylian
Sacha
Valentin
Mathias
Colin
Terry
Ethan
Boris
Thomas
Julien
Nohan
Granit
Nolan
Théodore
Bastien

Lucas

Vallorbe

An*

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005

01.06.18

Société *

La Sarraz
Penthalaz
La Sarraz
Vallorbe
Vallorbe
Le Lieu
La Sagne
Vallorbe
La Sagne
Vallorbe
Orbe
Agiez
Orbe
Vallorbe
Le Lieu
Vallorbe
Vallorbe

Le Lieu

60m

8.97
9.15
9.46
9.26
9.29
10.04
9.27
9.73
9.43
9.68
9.79
9.92
9.67
10.33
10.47
10.54
10.02
11.12

Pts

474
437
377
415
409
280
413
330
383
338
320
298
340
237
218
209
283
142

Long
ueur

4.30
4.46
4.00
4.22
412
3.83
3.85
3.86
3.65
3.80
3.66
3.69
3.38
3.15
3.18
3.27
3.18
2.77

Pts

455
482
405
442
425
377
381
382
348
372
349
354
304
267
272
286
272
207

Poids
3kg

7.90
7.87
8.36
6.62
6.65
7.60
5.31
6.48
5.90
5.82
5.78
561
5.00
6.01
6.02
5.37
4.11
4.66

Pts

421
419
449
341
342
402
256
332
294
289
287
276
236
302
302
260
176
213

Total

1350
1338
1231
1198
1176
1059
1050
1044
1025
999
956
928
880
806
792
755
731
562




Garcons 14-15ans

FSG Vallorbe
Rang Nom*
1. Favre
2. Chanson
3. Buc
4.  Parisod
5. Lathi
6. Dos Santos
7. Thenujian
8. ex Mattart
8. ex Leresche
10. Daniel
11.  Briod
12.  Rawyler
13. Bardet
14.  Meylan

Prénom *

Anthony
Corentin
Léandro
Sylvain
Mathieu
Auréliano
Jeyasingan
Lionel
Matéo
Simon
Nathan
Thomas
Loic

Quentin

Vallorbe

An*

2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

01.06.18

Société *

La Sagne
La Sarraz
La Sarraz
Ballaigues
La Sarraz
Orbe
Orbe
Vallorbe
Ballaigues
Vallorbe
Vallorbe
Penthalaz
Le Lieu
Le Lieu

80m

10.24
10.76
10.74
11.53
11.33
11.59
11.84
12.31
12.05
12.31
13.58
12.35
13.88
14.45

Pts

680
574
578
437
470
427
388
320
356
320
174
314
147
103

Longu
eur

5.14
4.86
4.46
4.19
4.59
4.36
4.49
4.18
3.94
3.63
3.24

3.15
2.50

Pts

597
550
482
437
504
465
487
435
395
345
282

267
166

Poids
4kg

9.14
7.81
7.16
9.46
7.05
6.39
5.91
7.05
712
6.24
4.78
6.51
4.89
4.26

Pts

497
415
375
516
368
326
295
368
372
316
221
334
229
186

Total

1774
1539
1435
1390
1342
1218
1170
1123
1123
981
677
648
643
455




Garcons 16-17 ans

FSG Vallorbe
Rang Nom *

Duc
Jassan
Schenk

Perez

@I~

Prénom *

Léandre
Badir
Alix

Augustin

Vallorbe

An *

2002
2001
2001
2002

01.06.18

Société *

Vallorbe
Vallorbe

Vallorbe

100m

12.21
12.64
12.81
15.19

Pts

763
691
663
338

Longu
eur

5.20
5.00
4.74
4.43

Pts

608
573
529
477

Poids
5kg

11.70
8.06
7.33
9.00

Pts

650
431
385
488

Total

2021
1695
1577
1303




Actifs 20 et plus
FSG Vallorbe
Rang Nom *

1. Cavin
2.  Leresche

Prénom *

Serge

Yann

Vallorbe

An *

1995.00
1998.00

01.06.18

Société *

Forel-Lavaux

Ballaigues

100m Pts Longue Pts
ur

12.67 686.00 520 608.00

12.77 670.00 472  526.00

Poids
5kg

10.91
9.01

Pts

603.00
489.00

400m

Pts

Total

1897.00
1685.00



